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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Sawadogo8090
Golden Bear

9.025 9.500 9.6259.100 37.250
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Bella Antonio8017
CGA

9.000 9.625 9.1509.075 36.850
3T 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Brooklyn Polimeni8043
Deltchev

8.800 9.050 9.2009.350 36.400
7 6T 1 3 3 

3 

Johnna Raine Kharod8024
CGA

9.000 9.250 8.8009.050 36.100
3T 4T 4 12T 4 

4 

Jenna Horry8022
CGA

8.850 9.375 9.0008.700 35.925
6 3 7T 7 5 

5 

Kailyn Putzer8044
Deltchev

8.150 8.950 9.2759.000 35.375
12T 8T 5 2 6 

6 

Violette Ocasio8105
Gymnastics Zone

8.150 9.050 9.1508.900 35.250
12T 6T 6 5T 7 

7 

Gioia Coudriet8039
Deltchev

9.175 8.550 8.7508.400 34.875
1 14 11 14 8 

8 

Brynn Grauvogel8040
Deltchev

8.100 9.250 8.9758.450 34.775
14 4T 10 8* 9T

9T

Nora Bottari8099
Gymnastics Zone

8.225 8.925 8.9758.650 34.775
10 10T 9 8* 9T

9T

Zoe Walton8066
East Bay

8.700 8.850 8.8508.150 34.550
8 12 12 11 11 

11 

Audrey Mouriski8104
Gymnastics Zone

8.200 8.950 8.6508.700 34.500
11 8T 7T 15 12 

12 

Dania Corea8020
CGA

9.000 8.925 8.8757.625 34.425
3T 10T 14 10 13 

13 

Megan Campau8038
Deltchev

8.350 8.800 9.1757.800 34.125
9 13 13 4 14 

14 

Polina Tarasova8068
East Bay

7.250 8.250 8.8007.150 31.450
15 15 15 12T 15 

15 
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